
1/2" [12.7mm]

3" [76.2mm]

 PER JOB

REQUIREMENTS

3" [76.2mm] 3" [76.2mm]

3" [76.2mm] 3" [76.2mm]

3" [76.2mm]

 PER JOB

REQUIREMENTS

1/4"

 [6.4mm]

MIN.

1/4"

 [6.4mm]

MIN.

1/2" [12.7mm]

  7/8"

 [22.2mm]

  7/8"

 [22.5mm]

2" [50.8mm]

1/2" [12.7mm]

4" [101.6mm]

1/2" [12.7mm]

S270

PTB62C

S139

S270

S139

S270

S139

S270

S139

PTB62C

PTB62C

PTB62C

P1632 WHEN ORDERED INCLUDES:

(1) - P1632 (SPLICE)

(8) - S369 (SCREWS)

NOTCH HEAD AS REQ'D.

TO CLEAR FRAME CLIP &

ANCHOR

NOTCH HEAD AS REQ'D.

TO CLEAR FRAME CLIP &

ANCHOR

NOTCH SILL AS REQ'D.

TO CLEAR FRAME CLIP &

ANCHOR

NOTCH SILL AS REQ'D.

TO CLEAR FRAME CLIP &

ANCHOR

NOTCH SILL AS REQ'D.

TO CLEAR FRAME CLIP &

ANCHOR

NOTCH HEAD AS REQ'D.

TO CLEAR FRAME CLIP &

ANCHOR

ANCHOR N.B.T.

ANCHOR N.B.T.

NOTE:

ANCHOR BOLT

NOT BY TUBELITE

NOTE:

ANCHOR BOLT

NOT BY TUBELITE

NOTE:

ANCHOR BOLT

NOT BY TUBELITE

NOTE:

ANCHOR BOLT

NOT BY TUBELITE

SEALENT BY OTHERS

SEALENT BY OTHERS

E8TB64

P1632D

OPTIONAL

2A

SSG INTERMEDIATE

HORIZONTAL WITH SETTING

CHAIR

OPTIONAL

6C

SSG VERTICAL WITH 1/4"

GLAZING REDUCER

OPTIONAL

6B

SSG VERTICAL

OPTIONAL

6A

SSG VERTICAL

OPTIONAL

6D

SSG VERTICAL WITH

GLAZING HORN ADAPTOR

STANDARD

11

VERTICAL SPLICE

STANDARD

11A

SSG VERTICAL SPLICE

STANDARD

12

"T" ANCHOR AT HEAD

STANDARD

14

"T" ANCHOR AT SILL

STANDARD

13

"F" ANCHOR AT HEAD

STANDARD

15

"F" ANCHOR AT SILL

1 1/2"

[37.8mm]

7 3/4"

[197.1mm]

10"

[253.8mm]

3/4"

[19.0mm]

7 3/4" [197.1mm]

1 1/2"

[37.7mm]

2 1/2" [63.5mm]

10"

[254.0mm]

2 1/2" [63.5mm]

7 3/4" [197.1mm]

1 1/2"

[37.8mm]

3/4"

[19.0mm]

1 3/8"

[35.0mm]

7 3/4" [197.1mm]

9 1/8" [232.1mm]

2 1/2"

[63.5mm]

1/2"

[12.7mm]

2 1/2" [63.5mm]

1 1/2"

[37.8mm]

7 3/4" [197.3mm]

2 1/2" [63.5mm]

3/4"

[19.1mm]

3/4"

[19.2mm]

4

1

2

3

5

6

9

10

5 OPP

7

8

11

splice

14

15

12

13

TYPICAL ELEVATION

400CW SERIES
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HORIZONTAL DETAILS
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P4715

P3512

E8TB262

PTB100

S359

S292

PTB106 WITH STRUCTURAL

SILICONE SEALANT NOT BY

TUBELITE

E8TB262

E8TB64 E8TB64 E8TB64

E4TB170 ATTACH

W/ S206

PTB106 WITH

STRUCTURAL

SILICONE

SEALANT NOT

BY TUBELITE

PTB106

(STRUCTURAL

SILICONE

SEALANT NOT

BY TUBELITE)

M4TB224

PTB28

PTB158

S400

E4TB64

E4TB129 ATTACH

W/ S207

PTB106 WITH

STRUCTURAL

SILICONE

SEALANT NOT

BY TUBELITE

PTB83L

PTB83L

PTB84L

PTB84L

1/2"

[12.7mm]

1/2"

[12.7mm]

1/2"

[12.7mm]

SEALENT BY OTHERS

1/2" [12.7mm]

SEALENT BY OTHERS

1/2" [12.7mm]

SEALENT BY OTHERS

1/2" [12.7mm]

11B
STANDARD CAPTURED

OUTSIDE 90 DEGREE
CORNER

11C
STANDARD SSG OUTSIDE

90 DEGREE CORNER

11D
STANDARD SSG INSIDE

90 DEGREE CORNER

STANDARD

1

HEAD

STANDARD

2

TUBULAR

INTERMEDIATE HORIZONTAL

STANDARD

3

TUBULAR SILL

STANDARD

4

TRANSOM WITH SUB-FRAME

AND ALUMINUM FILLER

OPTIONAL

4A

TRANSOM WITH SUB-FRAME

AND PVC FILLER

OPTIONAL

4B

TRANSOM WITH SUB-FRAME

AND PERIMETER PRESSURE PLATE

OPTIONAL

4C

TRANSOM WITH OHCC HEADER

AND ALUMINUM FILLER

STANDARD

5

TUBULAR JAMB

OPTIONAL

5A

TUBULAR JAMB W/ "F" ANCHOR

STANDARD

6

INTERMEDIATE VERTICAL

STANDARD

8

DOOR JAMB AT SIDELITE

W/ ALUMINUM POCKET CLOSER

OPTIONAL

8A

DOOR JAMB AT SIDELITE

W/ PVC POCKET CLOSER

OPTIONAL

8B

DOOR JAMB AT SIDELITE

W/ PERIMETER PRESSURE PLATE

STANDARD

7

DOOR JAMB AT PERIMETER

PRESSURE PLATE

W/ ALUMINUM POCKET CLOSER

OPTIONAL

7A

DOOR JAMB AT PERIMTER

 "F" ANCHOR W/ PVC POCKET CLOSER

STANDARD

9

90° OUTSIDE CAPTURED CORNER

OPTIONAL

9A

90° OUTSIDE CAPTURED CORNER

WITH BRAKE METAL

OPTIONAL

9B

90° OUTSIDE SSG CORNER

STANDARD

9C

SPLAYED VERTICAL CORNER

STANDARD

10

90° INSIDE SSG CORNER

10" [254.0mm]

1 1/4" [32.0mm]

3/4" [19.2mm]

2 1/2" [63.5mm]

1/2" [12.7mm]

2 1/2" [63.5mm]

3/4" [19.2mm]

1 1/4" [32.0mm]

10" [254.0mm]

1/2" [12.7mm]

2 1/2" [63.5mm]

10" [254.5mm]

3/4" [19.2mm]

1 1/4" [32.0mm]

3/4" [19.0mm]

1 1/4" [32.0mm]

10" [253.8mm]

1/8" [3.2mm]

2 1/2" [63.5mm]

3/4" [19.0mm]

1 1/4" [32.0mm]

8" [203.0mm]

10" [254.3mm]

8" [203.2mm]

1 1/4" [32.0mm]

3/4" [19.1mm]

2 1/2" [63.5mm]

7 1/2" [190.5mm]

2 1/2" [63.5mm] 7 1/2" [190.7mm]

2 1/2" [63.5mm]

2 1/2" [63.5mm]

3/4" [19.1mm]

1/8" [3.2mm]

2 1/2" [63.5mm]

10" [254.0mm]

2 1/2" [63.5mm]1/2" [12.7mm]

10" [254.0mm]

3/4" [19.2mm]

1 1/4" [32.0mm]

2 1/2" [63.5mm]

1 3/4" [44.5mm]

1/8" [3.2mm]

3/4" [19.0mm]

1 1/4" [32.0mm]

8" [203.0mm]

10" [254.0mm]

8" [203.3mm]

10" [254.0mm]

2 1/2" [63.5mm]1/8" [3.2mm]

3/4" [19.1mm]

8" [202.8mm]

10" [254.0mm]

2 1/2" [63.5mm]

3/4" [19.1mm]

1/8" [3.2mm]

10" [253.8mm]

3/4" [19.0mm]

2 1/2" [63.5mm]

1/8" [3.2mm]

7/8" [22.2mm]

1 1/4" [32.0mm]

2 1/2" [63.5mm]

3/4" [19.1mm]

10" [254.0mm]

10" [254.2mm]

3 3/4" [95.7mm]

1 1/4" [32.0mm]

8" [203.4mm]

8 1/16" [204.1mm]

10" [254.0mm]

2 1/2" [63.5mm]

3/4" [19.1mm]

1/8" [3.2mm]

10" [254.0mm]

2 1/2" [63.5mm]

3/4" [19.1mm]

1/8" [3.2mm]

10" [253.8mm]

3/4" [19.0mm]

1 1/4" [32.0mm]

2 1/2" [63.5mm]

1/8" [3.2mm]

3/4" [19.1mm]

10" [254.0mm]

2 1/2" [63.5mm]1/2" [12.7mm]

8" [203.0mm]

1 1/4" [32.0mm]

3/4" [19.0mm]

8" [202.8mm]

8" [202.7mm]

3/4" [19.0mm]

1 1/4" [32.4mm]

3/4" [18.7mm]

3/4" [18.9mm]

1 1/4" [31.1mm]

10" [254.0mm]

1 1/4"

 [32.0mm]

8" [203.5mm]

10" [254.5mm] 10" [254.1mm]

8" [202.8mm]

8" [202.8mm]

8" [202.8mm]

8" [202.8mm]

3/4" [19.0mm]

5/16" WEEP HOLE

SEE INSTALLATION

INSTRUCTIONS FOR DETAILS

M4TB225

5/16" WEEP

HOLE

PTB28

PRIMARY SEAL

OPTIONAL SECONDARY

SEAL

S270

5/16" WEEP HOLE

SEE INSTALLATION

INSTRUCTIONS FOR DETAILS

M4TB224

E3192 W/

S196

S270

PTB28

E4TB111 ATTACH W/ FASTENER NBT

TUBELITE RECOMMENDS A 1/8"

SHIM BEHIND SUB FRAME

E4531

P1098

S139

5/16" WEEP HOLE

SEE INSTALLATION

INSTRUCTIONS FOR DETAILS

M4TB224

P3966 W/

S196

S270

PTB28

E4TB111 ATTACH W/ FASTENER NBT

TUBELITE RECOMMENDS A 1/8"

SHIM BEHIND SUB FRAME

E4531

P1098

S139

5/16" WEEP HOLE

SEE INSTALLATION

INSTRUCTIONS FOR DETAILS

M4TB225

S270

PTB28

E4TB111 ATTACH W/ FASTENER NBT

TUBELITE RECOMMENDS A 1/8"

SHIM BEHIND SUB FRAME

E4531

P1098

S139

5/16" WEEP HOLE

SEE INSTALLATION

INSTRUCTIONS FOR DETAILS

M4TB224

S270

PTB28

TUBELITE RECOMMENDS A 1/8"

SHIM BEHIND SUB FRAME

E0041 ATTACH W/ FASTENER NBT

P1098A

S139

E2298

E3192 W/

S196

5/16" WEEP HOLE

SEE INSTALLATION

INSTRUCTIONS FOR DETAILS

M4TB224

5/16" WEEP

HOLE

PTB28

S270

P946

S400

PTB158

5/16" WEEP HOLE

SEE INSTALLATION

INSTRUCTIONS FOR DETAILS

M4TB225

5/16" WEEP

HOLE

PTB28

S270

P946

E4TB64

E4TB64

E4TB64

M4TB225

PTB28

PTB158

S400

E4TB64

OPTIONAL SECONDARY

SEAL

M4TB224

PTB28

E4TB64

FACE SEAL

E8TBC02

E8TBC02

M4TB224

PTB28

E4TB64

M4TB224

P3966 W/ S196

E4TB64

E3162 W/ PTB28

M4TB224

PTB28

E4TB64

E3192 ATTACHED WITH

S196

E8TBC02

E4TB11 ATTACH W/

FASTENER NBT

E4531 WITH

P1098A

M4TB224

PTB28

E4TB64

P3966 ATTACHED WITH

S196

E8TBC02

E4TB11 ATTACH W/

FASTENER NBT

E4531 WITH

P1098A

M4TB225

PTB28

E4TB64

E8TBC02

E4TB11 ATTACH W/

FASTENER NBT

E4531 WITH

P1098A

M4TB224

PTB28

PTB158

S400

E4TB57

S431

E4TBC52

PTB119F

P4744 ATTACHED

WITH S139

E8TBC88

E4TB50

M4TB224

PTB28

PTB158

S400

E4TB158

E4TB69 REDUCER

WITH PTB31

E8TBC02

(MODIFIED)

SELF TAPPING SCREW

NOT BY TUBELITE

E0536

E8TBC02

E3162

OPTIONAL COSMETIC

SEAL

OPTIONAL SECONDARY

SEAL

M4TB225

E3192 W/ S196

E4TB64

PTB28

OPTIONAL SECONDARY

SEAL

E8TBC02

E4TB11 ATTACH W/

FASTENER NBT

E4531 W/

P1098A

E8TBC02

E4TB11 ATTACH W/

FASTENER NBT

E4531 W/

P1098A

SHIMS, BACKER ROD, &

SEALANT BY OTHERS

SHIMS, BACKER ROD, &

SEALANT BY OTHERS

PTB119F

P4744 ATTACHED

WITH S139

E8TBC88

E4TB50

PTB28

M4TB224

E4TB69 REDUCER

WITH PTB31

E4TB64

E8TBC02

SEALANT NOT BY

TUBELITE

ALUMINUM BRAKE

METAL BY OTHERS

PTB106 - ALTER TO FIT,

FULLY SEAL ALL SIDES TO

ADJACENT ALUMINUM

S211

E4TB53

HORIZONTAL BEYOND

PTB119F

(FIELD MODIFIED)

P4758 ATTACHED

WITH S139

E8TBC88

E4TB51

E4TB54 ATTACHED

W/ S400

PTB106 - ALTER TO FIT, FULLY

SEAL ALL SIDES TO ADJACENT

ALUMINUM

STRUCTURAL SILICONE

SEALANT BY OTHERS

PTB62C

PTB62C

PTB62C

PTB62C

S139

PTB62C

E8TBC02

S139

P2060

S139

PTB51B

P1267

OPTIONAL

COSMETIC SEAL

OPTIONAL

COSMETIC SEAL

5/16" WEEP

HOLE

P946

5/16" WEEP

HOLE

P946

5/16" WEEP

HOLE

P946

5/16" WEEP

HOLE

P946

S270, USE TO

ATTACH

HORIZONTAL

TO SHEAR CLIP

S270, USE TO

ATTACH

HORIZONTAL

TO SHEAR CLIP

S270, USE TO ATTACH

HORIZONTAL TO SHEAR CLIP

1 / 8"  ALUMINUM BRAKE

BY OTHERS

OPTIONAL SECONDARY SEAL

PRIMARY SEAL

OPTIONAL COSMETIC

SEAL

PRIMARY SEAL

7/8"

[22.0mm]

7/8"

[21.7mm]

7/8"

[21.8mm]

REFER TO ENTRANCE DOOR DETAILS

FOR INSERTION OF DESIRE DOOR

MEMBER TO COMPLETE THIS DETAIL

REFER TO ENTRANCE DOOR DETAILS

FOR INSERTION OF DESIRE DOOR

MEMBER TO COMPLETE THIS DETAIL

REFER TO ENTRANCE DOOR DETAILS

FOR INSERTION OF DESIRE DOOR

MEMBER TO COMPLETE THIS DETAIL

REFER TO ENTRANCE DOOR DETAILS

FOR INSERTION OF DESIRE DOOR

MEMBER TO COMPLETE THIS DETAIL

REFER TO ENTRANCE DOOR DETAILS

FOR INSERTION OF DESIRE DOOR

MEMBER TO COMPLETE THIS DETAIL

REFER TO ENTRANCE DOOR DETAILS

FOR INSERTION OF DESIRE DOOR

MEMBER TO COMPLETE THIS DETAIL

REFER TO ENTRANCE DOOR DETAILS

FOR INSERTION OF DESIRE DOOR

MEMBER TO COMPLETE THIS DETAIL

REFER TO ENTRANCE DOOR DETAILS

FOR INSERTION OF DESIRE DOOR

MEMBER TO COMPLETE THIS DETAIL

REFER TO ENTRANCE DOOR DETAILS

FOR INSERTION OF DESIRE DOOR

MEMBER TO COMPLETE THIS DETAIL

  7/8"

 [22.2mm]

  7/8"

 [22.2mm]

E8TBC02

P1632B

S6505

PTB352

S6505 S6505

E8TBC88

PTB17F

E4TB50

PTB350

S6505
S6505 S6505

PTB352

PTB17F

E8TBC88

E4TB52

PTB350

E4TB50

E4TB54 ATTACHED

W/S369

S6505

S6505

S6505E8TBC88

PTB17F

PTB354

PTB351

E4TB51

GLAZING INFILL OPTIONS

   1/4"

 [6.4mm]

   3/8"

[9.5mm]

   7/16"

 [11.1mm]

   1/2"

[12.7mm]

   7/8"

 [22.2mm]

   3/16"

 [4.8mm]

   1/8"

 [3.2mm]

   1 1/16"

 [27.0mm]

   1 1/8"

 [28.6mm]

   1 3/16"

 [30.2mm]

   1 1/4"

 [31.8mm]

   1 5/16"

 [33.3mm]

E4TB64

E4TB64

E4TB72

P948

PTB31

PTB31

E4TB69

PTB28

PTB31

E4TB69

PTB28 PTB31 PTB28 PTB28 PTB31

PTB28

E4TB69

PTB31

E4TB80

PTB31

E4TB80

PTB28

E4TB80

PTB31

P946

PTB31

PTB28

P946

PTB28

PTB28

E4TB64

E4TB72

P4606

P4607

SETTING

BLOCK BY

OTHERS

E4TB64

E4TB102

PTB31

PTB31

SETTING

BLOCK BY

OTHERS

E4TB64

E4TB102

PTB31

PTB28

SETTING

BLOCK BY

OTHERS

E4TB64

E4TB102

PTB28

PTB28

PTB31

E6642P4606

P4607

PTB31

E6642 E6642

M4TB225

E4TB64

P948

M4TB225

E4TB64

P948

M4TB225

E4TB64

P948

M4TB225

E4TB64

P948

M4TB225

E4TB64

P948

M4TB225

E4TB64

P948

M4TB225

S400

PTB158

S400

PTB158

S400

PTB158

S400

PTB158

S400

PTB158

S400

PTB158

S400

PTB158

S400

PTB158

S400

PTB158

S400

PTB158

S400

PTB158

400CW SERIES CURTAINWALL

PERIMETER SHEET

10.0" SYSTEM DEPTH, 8.0" BACK MEMBER

ALUMINUM PRESSURE PLATE

PTB158

S400

PTB158

S400

PTB158

S400

PTB158

S400

PTB158

S400

PTB158

S400

PTB158

S400

PTB158

S400

S400

PTB158

E8TBC02

S400

PTB158

E8TBC02

S400

PTB158

E8TBC02

S400

PTB158

E8TBC02

S400

PTB158

E8TBC02

S400

PTB158

E8TBC02

NOTE: Use S369 at non-exposed locations, 

     use S6505 at exposed locations.

E8TBC02

S400

PTB158

Last Revised: 4/23/2024

™

BUILDING EXCELLENCE

P2028 (3/8" x 1.00" LonJ )

P2028A (3/8" x 1 1/4" LonJ)

P2029B (1/2" x 1 1/2" LonJ)

P2029 (1/2" x 1.00" LonJ )

P2029A (1/2" x 1 1/4" LonJ)

P2029B (1/2" x 1 1/2" LonJ)
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